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Opis produktu

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

Dane aktualne na dzien: 28-10-2025 02:20

Link do produktu: https://www.rollco.pl/rozrusznik-opel-astra-g-16-p-382.html

ROZRUSZNIK OPEL ASTRA G

1.6

Cena
Dostepnos¢
Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Astra G 1.6 CNG/ 1598cc

Z16YNG

m

Astra G 1.6/ Z16XE 1598cc

m

Astra G 1.6i 16V 1598cc

AT/ Z16XEP m

Astra G 1.6i 16V/ 1598cc

X16XEL

m

220,00 zt
Dostepny
ST519

STM505

2002-2

004

2002-2

004

2003-2

004

1998-2

000
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OPEL

OPEL
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NAPIEC
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MOC: 1.1 kW

LICZBA 2 (2 NIEGWIN

OTWOROW TOWANE)
MOCUJACYC

H:

UWAGI

Astra G 1.6i 16V/

Z16XE

Astra G 1.6i/

C16SEL

Astra G 1.6i/

X16SZR

Astra G 1.6i/

Z16SE

1598cc

m

1598cc

1598cc

1598cc

m

2000-2

004

1998-2

005

1998-2

000

2000-2

004
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ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD
ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD

Wymiar mm

o1 105,00
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ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD
Rotting 5 g

PRODU

CENT

Andre
Nierma

nn

Andre
Nierma

nn

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch E
xchang

e

Bosch E
xchang

e

Bosch E
xchang

e

Daewoo

OEM

010100

30

010171

20

000110

7401

000111

2015

000111

2035

098601

4860

098601

7120

098601

8010

900080

wygenerowano w programie shopGold



ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD
Rotting 5 g

Daewoo 964699

60

Delco DRS06

46

Delco DRS35

49

Delco DRS35

54

Delco DRS38

37

Delco DRS48

60

Delco DRS48

61

Delco 965507

Remy 92

Delco 347116
Remy 9

Eur.

Delco 347117
Remy 3

Eur.

Delco 900070
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ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD
Rotting 5 g

Remy

Korea

Delco
Remy

Korea

Delco
Remy

Korea

Delco
Remy

Korea

Delco

Remy

Korea

Elstock

Elstock

Elstock

Elstock

Friesen

900075

1

900075

6

900075

8

962087

82

25-127

25-212

25-224

25-318

801486

0
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ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD
Rotting 5 g

Friesen

Friesen

Friesen

Hc

Hc

Hc

Hella

Hella

Lucas

Lucas

Lucas

Lucas

801712

0

801712

5

802087

0

CS1257

CS519

CS535

8EA726

164-00

1

8EA737

988-00

1

LRS007

15

LRS008

98

LRS012

16

LRS016

48
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ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD
Rotting 5 g

Lucas LRS020

19

Lucas LRS121

6

Lucas LRS164

8

Lucas LRS201

9

Lucas LRS715

Lucas LRS898

Lucas LRTOO1

91

Lucas LRT191

Opel 091519

1

Opel 120313

7

Opel 903370

28

Opel 903482

92

Opel 919083

8
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ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD
Rotting 5 g

Opel

Opel

Opel/Va

uxhall

Opel/Va

uxhall

Opel/Va

uxhall

Opel/Va

uxhall

Opel/Va

uxhall

Opel/Va

uxhall

Opel/Va

uxhall

Opel/Va

uxhall

Opel/Va

uxhall

Opel/Va

uxhall

931845

34

R10400

08

091151

92

120212

7

120213

1

120213

7

120217

3

120296

1

120995

3

620207

5

903417

77

904218

76
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ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD
Rotting 5 g

Opel/Va

uxhall

Opel/Va

uxhall

Opel/Va

uxhall

Prestoli

te

Valeo

Valeo

Valeo

Valeo

Valeo

Valeo

Valeo

Valeo

Valeo

Valeo

911519

2

911519

7

931719

36

205130

50

436056

455699

455700

455973

458228

D6RA1

62

D6RA1

63

D6RA2

49

D6RA2

93

D6RA3
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Valeo D6RA6

Valeo D6RA9S

Valeo VS205

Valeo VS752

Valeo E 455736
xchang

e
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